
materiale instalatii

I.D.: 87509968

Data publicarii	25.09.23	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 498,32 RON - 498,32 RON

Descriere: materiale instalatii 2 ZN OLANDEZ 11/4 FE Buc 1,00 25,21 25,21 25,21 3 EVP FILTRU Y 11/2 Buc 1,00 61,34 61,34 61,34 4 CANEPA Buc 1,00 3,36 3,36 3,36 5 EVP MANOMETRU 6 BAR Buc 3,00 10,92 10,92 32,77 6 IVAR MANOMETRU 16 BAR Buc 3,00 42,86 42,86 128,57 7 EVP REDUCTIE 1/2-1/4 Buc 3,00 2,52 2,52 7,56 8 IVAR ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 FI Buc 3,00 24,37 24,37 73,11 TOTAL GENERAL: 498,32
